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Inspired Break-Rooms!

Beverages

Arizona Tea $1.50
Bai Flavored Water $2.50
Bottled Soda $1.89
Bottled Water $1.00
Canned Soda $.75
Energy Drinks $2.75
Gatorade $1.50
Pure Leaf Tea $1.75
Sparkling Ice $1.75

Starbucks Frappuccino $3.00

Vitamin Water $1.95

RTP Smart Mart
Keshab Paudel

Phone: 646-671-1019
Email: info@rtpsmartmart.com

Website: www.rtpsmartmart.com

Fresh Foods

Breakfast Burrito $5-6.00
Hillshire Farms Snack $4.00
Lunchables $2.50
Hummus Grab & Go $4.25
Hummus Individual $1.00
P3 Snacks $3.00
Salads $6-8.00
Sandwiches $6-8.00
Sargento Cheese/Cracker $2.50
Veggie Snack Pack $4.25
Wraps $6-8.00
Yogurt $2.75

Bumble Bee Tuna $2.50
Cashews $1.50
Cheez It $1.25
Chips $1.25
Cliff Bars $2.00
Corn Nuts $1.25
David's Sunflower Seeds $1.50
Extra Gum $1.89
Famous Amos Cookies $1.25
Gardetto's Shack Mix $1.50
Jacks Links Beef Jerky $3.00
Jacks Links Beef Sticks $1.75

Kar's Sweet & Salty $1.75
Kind Bars $1.75
KitKat $1.50
M&M's Regular $1.50
M&M's Peanut $1.50
M&M's - Peanut Butter $2.00
Mrs. Freshley's Pastries $1.75
Nature's Bakery Fig Bar $1.75
Nature's Valley Bars $1.25
Peanuts $1.50
Pistachios $1.50
Pita Thins $1.75

*Menu may vary due to product availability*

Pretzels

Quaker Oatmeal Cups
Reeces

Skinny Pop
Smokehouse Almonds
Snickers

Sour Patch Kids
Swedish Fish

Toasty P/B Crackers
Twix

Twizzlers

$1.50
$1.75
$1.50
$1.25
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50



