

RTP Smart Mart

Keshab Paudel

Phone: 646-671-1019

Email: info@rtpsmartmart.com Website: www.rtpsmartmart.com

Beverages

Fresh Foods

	Arizona Tea	\$1.50	Breakfast Burrito	\$5-6.00
	Bai Flavored Water	\$2.50	Hillshire Farms Snack	\$4.00
	Bottled Soda	\$1.89	Lunchables	\$2.50
	Bottled Water	\$1.00	Hummus Grab & Go	\$4.25
	Canned Soda	\$.75	Hummus Individual	\$1.00
	Energy Drinks	\$2.75	P3 Snacks	\$3.00
	Gatorade	\$1.50	Salads	\$6-8.00
	Pure Leaf Tea	\$1.75	Sandwiches	\$6-8.00
Sparkling Ice \$1.75		\$1.75	Sargento Cheese/Cracker	\$2.50
	Starbucks Frappuccino	\$3.00	Veggie Snack Pack	\$4.25
Vitamin Water \$		\$1.95	Wraps	\$6-8.00
			Yogurt	\$2.75





Snacks

Bumble Bee Tuna	\$2.50	Kar's Sweet & Salty	\$1.75	Pretzels	\$1.50
Cashews	\$1.50	Kind Bars	\$1.75	Quaker Oatmeal Cups	\$1.75
Cheez It	\$1.25	KitKat	\$1.50	Reeces	\$1.50
Chips	\$1.25	M&M's Regular	\$1.50	Skinny Pop	\$1.25
Cliff Bars	\$2.00	M&M's Peanut	\$1.50	Smokehouse Almonds	\$2.00
Corn Nuts	\$1.25	M&M's - Peanut Butter	\$2.00	Snickers	\$1.50
David's Sunflower Seeds	\$1.50	Mrs. Freshley's Pastries	\$1.75	Sour Patch Kids	\$2.50
Extra Gum	\$1.89	Nature's Bakery Fig Bar	\$1.75	Swedish Fish	\$2.50
Famous Amos Cookies	\$1.25	Nature's Valley Bars	\$1.25	Toasty P/B Crackers	\$1.00
Gardetto's Snack Mix	\$1.50	Peanuts	\$1.50	Twix	\$1.50
Jacks Links Beef Jerky	\$3.00	Pistachios	\$1.50	Twizzlers	\$2.50
Jacks Links Beef Sticks	\$1.75	Pita Thins	\$1.75		